



Queen of Apostles - Fees and Levies 2026

	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Tuition Fee	\$1952.00	\$1952.00	\$1952.00	\$1952.00	\$1952.00	\$1952.00	\$1952.00
Capital Levy (per family)	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$760.00
Community Levy (per family)	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
Student Levy	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Early Years Levy (all resources supplied - charged Term 1)	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00				
Technology Levy	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$180.00 (1:1 Program)	\$360.00 (1:1 Program)	\$360.00 (1:1 Program)	\$360.00 (1:1 Program)	\$360.00 (1:1 Program)
Total Annual Cost	\$3912.00	\$3862.00	\$3962.00	\$3992.00	\$3992.00	\$3992.00 <small>(not inclusive of camp or Senior Shirt)</small>	\$3992.00
Per Week (45 instalments)	\$86.94	\$85.83	\$85.83	\$88.72	\$88.72	\$88.72	\$88.72
Fortnightly (23 instalments)	\$170.09	\$167.92	\$167.92	\$173.57	\$173.57	\$173.57	\$173.57

Queen of Apostles - Family Contribution Rate

Tuition fees are discounted for families with multiple students enrolled at Queen of Apostles.

	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 or more Children
Tuition Fee	\$1952	\$3124	\$3904	\$4296

Year 5 and 6 Additional Levies

Year 5	Camp \$400	
Year 6	Camp \$400	Leadership Shirt \$55.00

Instrumental Music Program

Years 1- 6

Instrumental Music Program	\$820.00 - annual fee	\$205.00 - term fee
Instrumental Music Private (Woodwind, Brass and Percussion ONLY)	\$1600.00 - annual fee	\$400.00 - term fee
Instrument Hire Program	\$360.00	\$90.00 - term fee
Workshop Levy - Term 1 only	\$50.00	
Music Folder (once only fee)	\$30.00	

For all finance related enquiries, please contact pstafinance@bne.catholic.edu.au

Fees and Levies Fact Sheet

Tuition Fee

Assists in covering the curriculum related expenses and everyday running of Queen of Apostles. Tuition fees are charged in chronological order - for example Child 1 is the eldest child in a family.

Capital Levy (per family)

This levy is used to fund building works and to assist with any building programs; pay capital and interest on building loans and for the maintenance and upkeep of buildings. This levy is not tax deductible.

Community Levy (per family)

Combined with monies raised through fundraising events, this levy finances the Queen of Apostles Community Association (QACA) initiatives that aid the resourcing at Queen of Apostles. The levy ensures the equitable contribution for all families to activities of the QACA in support of our school.

Student Levy

Student Levies cover a range of items including classroom and subject books/materials, library books and other teaching and learning resources. They also cover the cost of excursions, performances, visiting authors, artists, wellbeing program and extra co-curricular opportunities. This levy also contributes to the costs of swimming lessons and all sports carnivals.

Early Years Levy

Early Years Levy cover the learning resources and stationery purchased for students at the Early Years Campus. Parents/Carers are not required to purchase any stationery or books as part of this levy. This levy also covers the Gymnastics and Student Wellbeing Program.

Technology Levy

This levy is used to cover the costs associated with our technology, IT infrastructure, IT support and insurances to support our iPad Program. This levy provides 1:2 iPad use in Prep and Year 1, 1:1 school based iPad program in Year 2 and in 2025 the 1:1 Program in Years 3 - 6 in which students will be able to bring their iPads home as per the IT agreement.

